
Course_Name
SUBJECT 

CODE
SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10201 ENGLISH LITERATURE FROM 1550 - 1798 1 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 10691 ENGLISH LITERATURE FROM 1550 - 1798 1 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11401 MICRO ECONOMIC ANALYSIS - I AND II 1 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11501 HISTORY AND ITS THEORY &  HISTORY &  ITS PRACTICE 1 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11601 POLITICAL THEORY &  COMPARATIVE POLITICS 1 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 12291 HISTORY AND ITS THEORY 1 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 12391 MICRO ECONOMIC ANALYSIS I 1 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 12501 CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL TRADITION &  METHODOLOGY OF SOCIAL RESEARCH 1 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10401 VYAVAHARIK ANI UPYOJIT MARATHI 1 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10701 SAMANYA STAR : PRACHEEN AUR MADHYAYUGEEN KAVYA 1 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 10491 VYAVAHARIK ANI UPYOJIT MARATHI - BHAG 1 1 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10801 WALMIKIRAMAYANA SHUKCANASOPADESH 1 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 12491 POLITICAL THEORY 1 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10402 MADHYAYUGIN MARATHI WANGMAYACHA ETIHAS (PRARAMBH TO 1818) 1 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10202 ENGLISH LITERATURE FROM 1798 - 2000 1 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10702 VISHESH STAR : AADHUNIK HINDI KATHA SAHITYA 1 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11402 PUBLIC ECONOMICS - I AND II 1 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11502 EVOLUTION OF IDEAS &  INSTITUTIONS IN ANCIENT INDIA AND IN MEDIEVAL INDIA 1 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11602 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION &  PUBLIC POLICY 1 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 12502 SOCIOLOGY OF INDIA &  INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGICAL THEORIES 1 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 10692 ENGLISH LITERATURE FROM 1798 - 2000 1 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 12292 EVOLUTION OF IDEAS &  INSTITUTIONS IN ANCIENT INDIA 1 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 10492 MADHYAYUGIN MARATHI WANGMAYACHA ETIHAS(PRARAMBH TO 1600) 1 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10802 RUGWED,ATHARVAVED (NIVDEK SUKTE) NIRUKTVAIDIK WANGMYACHA ITIHAS 1 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 12393 INTERNATIONAL TRADE 1 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM
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(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 12492 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 1 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10403 BHASHAVIDNYAN - WARNANATMAK &  SAMAJIK 1 28 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10203 CONTEMPORARY STUDIES IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE 1 28 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 10493 BHASHAVIDNYAN - WARNANATMAK 1 28 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 10693 CONTEMPORARY STUDIES IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE 1 28 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10703 VISHESH STAR : BHARATIYA &  PASHCHATYA SAHITYASHASTRA 1 28 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10803 SHITYA KINVA VEDANT KINVA VYAKARAN KINVA VED 1 28 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11403 INTERNATIONAL TRADE &  INTERNATIONAL FINANCE 1 28 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11503 MARATHA POLITY AND SOCIO-ECONOMIC HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS 1 28 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11603 POLITICAL INSTIUTIONS IN INDIA &  ISSUES IN WORLD POLITICS 1 28 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 12493 POLITICAL INSTIUTIONS IN INDIA 1 28 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 12293 MARATHA POLITY 1 28 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 12503 AGRARIAN SOCIETY &  SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION 1 28 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 12396 MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS 1 28 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 10494 GRAMIN SAHITYA 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10204 LITERARY CRITICISM AND THEORY 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10705 ELECTIVE : HINDI UPANYAS TATHA HINDI YATRA SAHITYA 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11404 MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS &  STATISTICAL TECHNIQUE 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11405 AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS &  INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11406 INDIAN ECONOMIC POLICY &  LABOUR ECONOMICS 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11504 CULTURAL HISTORY OF MAHARASHTRA AND NATURE OF DALIT MOVEMENT IN MAHARASHTRA 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11604 MODERN POLITICAL IDEOLOGIES &  SOCIAL MOVEMENT IN INDIA 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11605 POLITICAL THINKERS IN MODERN MAHARASHTRA &  POLITICAL PROCESS IN MAHARASHTRA 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 11607 INDIA&#39;S FOREIGN POLICY &  HUMAN RIGHTS 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 12504 SOCIAL MOVEMENTS &  SOCIOLOGY OF MEDIA 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 12494 MODERN POLITICAL IDEOLOGIES 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10404 GRAMIN SAHITYA &  DALIT SAHITYA 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 12294 CULTURAL HISTORY OF MAHARASHTRA 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 10694 LITERARY CRITICISM AND THEORY 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM
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(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10804 SIDDHANTKAUMUDI BHASHASHASTRACHI MULTATWE SANSKRITNIBHAND LEKHAN 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 10405 MARATHI WANGMAYACHI SANSKRUTIK PARSHWABHUMI(PRARAMBH TO 1960) 1 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 12505 POLITICAL SOCIOLOGY &  HEALTH &  SOCIETY 1 30 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 12506 SOCIOLOGY OF MAHARASHTRA:CULTURE AND SOCIETY &  SOCIOLOGY OF LABOUR 1 31 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 20592 VISHESH STAR : ADUNIK HINDI NATAK AUR NIBANDH 2 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22594 SOCIOLOGY OF MEDIA 2 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22692 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING : APPLICATIONS 2 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20401 PRASARMADHYAME ANI SAHITYA VYAVAHAR 2 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20701 SAMANYA STAR : ADHUNIK KAVYA 1 AUR 2 2 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20201 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 2 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20801 VIDURNITI (NIVDAK) ANI SWAPNVASAVDATTAM 2 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21401 MACRO ECONOMICS I &  MACRO ECONOMICS II 2 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21501 ANCIENT &  MEDIEVAL CIVILIZATIONS OF THE WORLD &  HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA (1857-1971) 2 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21601 POLITICAL THINKING IN MODERN INDIA &  TRADITIONS OF POLITICAL THOUGHT 2 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 22501 APPLICATION OF RESEARCH SKILLS &  SOCIOLOGY OF GLOBALIZATION 2 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20702 VISHESH STAR : BHASHA VIDNYAN AUR HINDI BHASHA KA AITIHASIK VIKAS 2 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20402 SAHITYA : SAMIKSHA VA SANSHODHAN 2 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 22502 SOCIOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT &  CONTEMPORARY SOCIAL THEORIES 2 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20202 ENGLISH LANGUAGE &  LITERATURE TEACHING 2 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20802 SHASTRIYA VANGMAYACHA PARICHAY ANI ARTHSANGRAH 2 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21402 GROWTH &  DEVELOP.I & GROWTH &  DEVELOPMENT II 2 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21502 DEBATES IN INDIAN HISTORY &  INTELLECTUAL HISTORY OF THE MODERN WEST 2 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21602 POLITICAL SOCIOLOGY &  POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA 2 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20803 CHAMPURAMAYANAM (BAL VA AYODHYAKAND) AND SAHITYASHASTRACHA PARICHAY 2 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 22503 SOCIOLOGY OF GENDER &  SOCIOLOGY OF SOCIAL WORK 2 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20403 VISHESH LEKHAKACHA ABHYAS (MADHYAUGIN/ARVACHIN) 2 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20703 VISHESH STAR : HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAS (ADIKL,BHAKTIKAL,RITIKAL TAK) 2 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21403 MODERN BANKING &  RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 2 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21503 ECONOMIC HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA &  WORLD AFTER WORLD WAR II (1945-2000) 2 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21603 THEORY OF INTER NATIONAL RELATIONS &  POLITICAL PARTICIPATION 2 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20209 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 2 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21505

BRITISH ADMN.POLICIES IN INDIA,1765-1892 &  SOCIO-RELIGIOUS REFORM MOVEMENTS IN 

SOUTH INDIA 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21606 POLITICS OF NON-DEMOCRATIC REGIMES &  CO-OPERATION IN ASIA PACIFIC REGION 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21607 RESEARCH METOHDS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE &  POLITICAL ECONOMY OF INDIA 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 22504 SOCIOLOGY OF DISASTER &  DISASTER MANAGEMENT &  HUMAN RIGHTS &  SOCIAL JUSTICE 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20706 ELECTIVE : ADHUNIK HINDI ALOCHANA TATHA ANUSANDHAN PRAKRIYA SWAROOP AUR KSHETRA 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21506 GENDER &  INDIAN HISTORY AND URBAN HISTORY 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20407 MARATHITIL VAICHARIK SAHITYA AND SAHITYACHA SAMAJIK DRUSHTINE ABHYAS 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20804

SANSKRIT SAHITYACHA ITIHAS ANI PANCHKARM VA AYURVEDANUSAR GHERAND SANHITA ANI 

HATPRADIPIKENUSAR SHATKRIYA 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20204 DRAMA IN ENGLISH 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20404 LOKSAHITYACHI MULATATVE AND MARATHI LOKSAHITYA 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20406 LEKHAN VIDYA AND NIBANDH LEKHAN 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20704 ELECTIVE : LOKSAHITYA TATHA BHARATIYA SAHITYA 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21404 DEMOGRAPHY &  RURAL DEVELOPMENT 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21405 WORLD ECONOMY &  ECONOMICS OF ENVIRONMENT 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21406 ECONOMICS OF FINANCE &  ECONOMETRICS 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21504 MAHARASHTRA IN THE 19TH CENTURY &  MAHARASHTRA IN THE 20TH CENTURY 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21508 ARCHIVAL STUDIES &  HISTORY OF ENVIRONMENT &  ECOLOGY 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21604 COMPARATIVE POLITICS II &  POLITICAL THOUGHT OF DR.AMBEDKAR 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 21605 INDIAN ADMINISTRATION &  PARTY SYSTEM IN INDIA 2 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22391 MICRO ECONOMIC ANALYSIS II 2 30 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22491 PUBLIC POLICY 2 30 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 20491 VYAVAHARIK ANI UPYOJIT MARATHI - BHAG 2 2 30 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22291 HISTORY &  ITS PRACTICE 2 30 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 22505 ENVIRONMENT &  SOCIETY &  ETHNICITY IN INDIA 2 30 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20205 LINGUISTICS AND STYLISTICS 2 30 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22392 PUBLIC ECONOMICS II 2 31 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22492 ISSUES IN WORLD POLITICS 2 31 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM
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(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22292 EVOLUTION OF IDEAS &  INSTITUTIONS IN MEDIEVAL INDIA 2 31 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 20492 MADHYAYUGIN MARATHI WANGMAYACHA ETIHAS (1600 TO 1818) 2 31 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20206 SEMINTICS AND PRAGMATICS 2 31 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 22506 URBAN SOCIOLOGY &  SOCIOLOGY OF CRIME 2 31 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22393 INTERNATIONAL FINANCE 2 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22493 COMPARATIVE POLITICS 2 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 20493 BHASHAVIDNYAN - SAMAJIK 2 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22293 SOCIO-ECONOMIC HISTORY OF THE MARATHAS 2 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20207 CULTURAL STUDIES 2 01 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22395 INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 2 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22394 AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 2 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22396 STATISTICAL TECHNIQUE 2 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22494 POLITICAL PROCESS IN MAHARASHTRA 2 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22496 HUMAN RIGHTS 2 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22294 MARATHAS IN 17th &  18th CENTURY POWER POLITICS 2 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 20494 DALIT SAHITYA 2 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 22497 SOCIAL MOVEMENT IN INDIA 2 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20208 AMERICAN LITERATURE 2 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 20691 ENGLISH LITERATURE FROM 1550 - 1798 (2.1) 2 03 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013)(External) 20203 POETRY IN ENGLISH 2 03 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 20692 ENGLISH LITERATURE FROM 1798 - 2000 (2.2) 2 04 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 20693 CONTEMPORARY STUDIES IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE (2.3) 2 05 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 20694 LITERARY CRITICISM AND THEORY (2.4) 2 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30491 PRASARMADHYAME ANI SAHITYAVYAVHAR 3 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30591 SAMANYA STAR - ADHUNIK KAVYA - I (MAHAKAVYA TATHA KHANDKAVYA) 3 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30691 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 3 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30791 MEDIEVAL PROSE TEXTS (SUBORDINATE) 3 26 July 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32291 ANCIENT &  MEDIEVAL CIVILIZATIONS OF THE WORLD 3 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32391 MACRO ECONOMICS I 3 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32491 POLITICAL THINKING IN MODERN INDIA 3 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32591 APPLICATION OF RESEARCH SKILLS 3 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32690 PERSONALITY 3 26 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30492 SAHITYA : SAMIKSHA VA SANSHODHAN 3 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30592 VISHESH STAR - BHASHA VIDNYAN 3 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30692 ENGLISH LANGUAGE &  LITERATURE TEACHING 3 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30792 HISTORY OF URDU LITERATURE UPTO 1857 3 27 July 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32292 DEBATES IN INDIAN HISTORY 3 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32392 GROWTH &  DEVELOPMENT I 3 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32492 POLITICAL SOCIOLOGY 3 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32592 SOCIOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT 3 27 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30493 VISHESH LEKHAKACHA ABHYAS ( MADHYAYUGIN / ARVACHIN) 3 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30593 VISHESH STAR - HINDI SAHITYA KA ETHIHAS 3 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30693 POETRY IN ENGLISH 3 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30793 PRINCIPLES OF LITERARY CRITICISM 3 28 July 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32293 ECONOMIC HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 3 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32393 MODERN BANKING 3 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32493 THEORY OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 3 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32593 SOCIOLOGY OF GENDER 3 28 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30494 LOKSAHITYACHI MULTATVE ANI MARATHI LOKSAHITYA 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30595 ELECTIVE - ANUVAD VIDNYAN 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30694 DRAMA IN ENGLISH 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30794 CRITICAL STUDY OF DECCANI LITERATURE 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32294 MAHARASHTRA IN THE 19TH CENTURY 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32295 BRITISH ADMINISTRATIVE POLICIES IN INDIA 1765-1892 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32394 DEMOGRAPHY 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32396 ECONOMICS OF FINANCE 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32495 INDIAN ADMINISTRATION 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32497 RESEARCH METHODS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32595 ENVIRONMENT &  SOCIETY 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32494 COMPARATIVE POLITICS II 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30596 ELECTIVE - JANSANCHAR MADHYAM AUR HINDI 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 32395 WORLD ECONOMY 3 29 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30695 LINGUISTICS &  STYLISTICS 3 30 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30697 CULTURAL STUDIES 3 31 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30698 AMERICAN LITERATURE 3 01 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 30699 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 3 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42690 MOTIVATION &  EMOTION 4 27 July 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42691 PSYCHOPATHOLOGY-II 4 28 July 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42692 PSYCHOTHERAPIES 4 29 July 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42698 AREAS OF COUNSELLING 4 29 July 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40591 SAMANYA STAR-ADHUNIK KAVYA-II(KAVI KANWAR NARAYAN TATHA NAYI KAVITA) 4 30 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42291 HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA (1857-1971) 4 30 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42391 MACRO ECONOMICS II 4 30 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42491 TRADITIONS OF POLITICAL THOUGHT 4 30 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42591 SOCIOLOGY OF GLOBALIZATION 4 30 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40491 PRASARMADHYAME ANI SAHITYAVYAVAHAR 4 30 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40791 MEDIVEL POETRY TEXTS 4 30 July 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40492 SAHITYA : SAMIKSHA VA SANSHODHAN 4 31 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40592 HINDI BHASHA KA ETIHASIK VIKAS 4 31 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42292 INTELLECTUAL HISTORY OF THE MODERN WEST 4 31 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42392 GROWTH &  DEVELOPMENT II 4 31 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42492 POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA 4 31 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42592 CONTEMPORARY SOCIAL THEORIES 4 31 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40792 HISTORY OF URDU LITERATURE FROM 1857 TO 1990 4 31 July 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40493 VISHESH LEKHAKACHA ABHYAS (MADHYAYUGIN / ARVACHIN) 4 01 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40593 VISHESH STAR - HINDI SAHITYA KA ETHIHAS (ADHUNIK KAL) 4 01 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42293 WORLD AFTER WORLD WAR II (1945-2000) 4 01 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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Course_Name
SUBJECT 

CODE
SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42393 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 01 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42493 POLITICAL PARTICIPATION 4 01 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40793 HISTORY OF URDU LITERARY CRITICISM 4 01 August 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42593 SOCIOLOGY OF SOCIAL WORK 4 01 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40494 LOKSAHITYACHI MULTATVE ANI MARATHI LOKSAHITYA 4 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40497 SAHITYACHA SAMAJIK DRUSHTINE ABHYAS 4 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42294 MAHARASHTRA IN THE 20TH CENTURY 4 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42394 RURAL DEVELOPMENT 4 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42395 ECONOMICS OF ENVIRONMENT 4 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42495 PARTY SYSTEM IN INDIA 4 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40596 ELECTIVE - ANUSANDHAN PRAKRIYA : SWARUP AUR KSHETRA 4 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42297 EAST ASIA : JAPAN (1853-2000) 4 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40594 ELECTIVE - BHARATIYA SAHITYA 4 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40595 ELECTIVE - LOKSAHITYA 4 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40794 CRITICAL STUDY OF DECCANI LITERATURE (DECCANI MASNAVI) 4 02 August 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42494 POLITICAL THOUGHT OF DR.AMBEDKAR 4 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42497 POLITICAL ECONOMY OF INDIA 4 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42594 HUMAN RIGHTS &  SOCIAL JUSTICE 4 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40495 SOUNDARYASHASTRA 4 02 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 42596 SOCIOLOGY OF CRIME 4 03 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40691 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 4 03 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40692 ENGLISH LANGUAGE &  LITERATURE TEACHING 4 04 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40693 POETRY IN ENGLISH 4 05 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40694 DRAMA IN ENGLISH 4 06 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40695 LINGUISTICS &  STYLISTICS 4 07 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40696 SEMANTICS &  PRAGMATICS 4 08 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40698 AMERICAN LITERATURE 4 09 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

(M.A.)(Rev.2013) 40699 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 10 August 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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